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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 20.00

+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Schreiber Tim (2008) 20.00

+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Fäs Leroy (2009) 20.00

+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 10.00

2 a Suter Simon (2009) 19.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00

2 b Häfliger Nicola (2008) 19.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

2 c Bieneck Andrin (2008) 19.75
+ Zysset Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 9.75

3 Meier Noel (2009) 19.00
- von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.00
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00

4 a Voisard Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

4 b Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 18.50
+ Gysin Max (2008) 10.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

4 c Rösch Ruben (2009) 18.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

4 d Meier Jannik (2009) 18.50
+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 10.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

4 e Gysin Max (2008) 18.50
o Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

4 f Fischer Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00

4 g Böni Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

5 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.25
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

5 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 18.25
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 9.75

5 c Buob Nils (2009) 18.25
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

6 von Rotz Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Meier Noel (2009) 9.00
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50

7 a Kalt Silas (2008) 17.25
- Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

7 b Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.25
- Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50

8 a Roth Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50

8 b Huber Elias (2009) 17.00
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50
o Meier Noel (2009) 8.50

8 c Graf Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50

8 d Gautschi Silas (2009) 17.00
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

8 e Bürki Simon (2008) 17.00
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 20.00

+ Peter Aron (2007) 10.00
+ Anderhub Daniel (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00

+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75

+ Keller Max (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

2 b Steffen Lunik (2006) 19.75
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

2 c Müller Nico (2006) 19.75
+ Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Roth Leon (2006) 10.00

2 d Eisenring Damian (2006) 19.75
+ Surer Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00

3 Studinger Gian (2007) 19.50
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 9.75

4 Läuchli Max (2006) 18.75
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

5 a Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.50
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75
- Borer Timon (2007) 8.75

5 b Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 10.00

5 c Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Spring Shawn (2007) 8.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00

5 d Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

5 e Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.75
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 9.75

5 f Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 10.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

5 g Bieri Noah (2006) 18.50
o Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

6 a Spring Shawn (2007) 18.25
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

6 b Soland Marcel (2006) 18.25
+ Bieri Noah (2006) 9.75
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

6 c Roth Leon (2006) 18.25
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

6 d Meier André (2006) 18.25
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

6 e Grod Pascal (2007) 18.25
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75

6 f Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
+ Surer Marco (2006) 9.75

6 g Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
o Meier André (2006) 8.50
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 9.75

6 h Anderhub Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

7 a Borer Timon (2007) 17.50
- Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.75
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

7 b Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 17.50
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50

8 a Schmid Eric (2006) 17.25
- Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 8.50

8 b Keller Max (2006) 17.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75
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8 c Birrer Samuel (2006) 17.25
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
- Keller Max (2006) 8.75

8 d Bergner Dustin (2007) 17.25
- Borer Timon (2007) 8.75
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

9 a Surer Marco (2006) 17.00
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

9 b Megert Philip (2006) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Noah (2006) 8.50

9 c Holzherr Valentin (2006) 17.00
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

9 d Häfliger Tino (2007) 17.00
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

9 e Fäs Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Anderhub Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 20.00

+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
+ Miksa Simeon (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Wüst Nicolas (2004) 19.75

+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75
+ Roth Tim (2004) 10.00

 
2 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.75

+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

2 c Buob Mike (2005) 19.75
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 10.00

3 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.50
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75

4 a Stucki Simon (2005) 18.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75

4 b Scheuner David (2005) 18.75
- Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

4 c Roth Jan (2004) 18.75
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00

4 d Eisenring Florian (2005) 18.75
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

4 e Miksa Simeon (2005) 18.75
+ Keller Nico (2005) 10.00
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75

5 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
+ Schärer Marc (2005) 9.75

5 b Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

5 c Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

5 d Roth Tim (2004) 18.50
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

6 a Schmid Shane (2005) 18.25
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75

6 b Plattner Severin (2004) 18.25
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75
o Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50

6 c Minnig Marc (2005) 18.25
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75

6 d Minnig Jan (2005) 18.25
+ Schärer Marc (2005) 9.75
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

6 e Kyburz Tim (2004) 18.25
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
+ Plattner Severin (2004) 9.75

6 f Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.25
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

6 g Böni Ralf (2004) 18.25
+ Kyburz Tim (2004) 9.75
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

7 Stampfli Simon (2004) 17.50
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75
- Schärer Nico (2004) 8.75

8 a Schärer Nico (2004) 17.25
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75

8 b Bucher Conall (2004) 17.25
o Plattner Severin (2004) 8.75
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

9 a Ulrich Elias (2004) 17.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

9 b Schärer Marc (2005) 17.00
o Minnig Jan (2005) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

9 c Keller Nico (2005) 17.00
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50
o Minnig Marc (2005) 8.50

9 d Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

9 e Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

9 f Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Stadler Kevin (2002) 20.00

+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Hengartner Tobias (2003) 20.00

+ Gaber Karim (2003) 10.00
+ Dreyer Toni (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Schick Janis (2003) 19.75

+ Camenzind David (2002) 10.00
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75

2 b Hasler Luis (2002) 19.75
+ Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 10.00
+ Müller Daniel (2002) 9.75

3 Spies Thierry (2003) 19.50
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Noah (2003) 9.75

4 Brunner Patrick (2002) 19.00
+ Styner Loui (2002) 10.00
- Maeder David (2003) 9.00

5 a Maeder David (2003) 18.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 9.75
- Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.00

5 b Lustenberger Florian (2002) 18.75
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

6 a Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 18.50
- Roth Niels (2002) 8.75
+ Styner Loui (2002) 9.75

6 b Roth Niels (2002) 18.50
- Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 8.75
+ Bruno Flavio (2002) 9.75

6 c Kouachi Selyan (2002) 18.50
- Suter Jonas (2003) 8.75
+ Geissberger Marc (2002) 9.75

6 d Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00

6 e Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 18.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50
+ Camenzind David (2002) 10.00

6 f Müller Daniel (2002) 18.50
+ Bruno Flavio (2002) 10.00
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

6 g Keller Noah (2003) 18.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50
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6 h Dreyer Toni (2003) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

6 i Burren Dominik (2003) 18.50
+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

7 a Mrose Steven (2002) 18.25
+ Geissberger Marc (2002) 9.75
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

7 b Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.25
+ Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

8 a Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 17.50
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50
- Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.00

8 b Meier Urs (2003) 17.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
- Buob Robin (2003) 9.00

8 c Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.50
o Keller Noah (2003) 8.50
- Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.00

9 a Suter Jonas (2003) 17.25
- Kouachi Selyan (2002) 8.75
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

9 b Graf Gian (2003) 17.25
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50
- Gaber Karim (2003) 8.75

9 c Gaber Karim (2003) 17.25
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
- Graf Gian (2003) 8.75

9 d Buob Robin (2003) 17.25
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
- Meier Urs (2003) 8.75

10 a Styner Loui (2002) 17.00
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 8.50

10 b Geissberger Marc (2002) 17.00
o Mrose Steven (2002) 8.50
o Kouachi Selyan (2002) 8.50

10 c Camenzind David (2002) 17.00
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50

10 d Bruno Flavio (2002) 17.00
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Roth Niels (2002) 8.50


